Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee MINIX EYE CARE, P.S.C. 0614351.09.99999 9/11/2007 11:04:06 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

PO BOX 1746 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 EARL M MCGUIRE 132 SOUTH LAKE DRIVE STE 202 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653

Officers

President MARCUS STEPHEN MINIX, SR P.O. BOX 1687 PAINTSVILLE ,KY 41240

Shareholders

Shareholder MARCUS STEPHEN MINIX, SR P.O. BOX 1687 PAINTSVILLE ,KY 41240

Signatures

Signature	MARCHS STEPHEN MINIX
Title	PRESIDENT